
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS

Masters Examinations
2022/2023

Machine Learning and Pattern Recognition
BA 2002

2

14 March 2024

13.01.2024

# Index No. Result

198802271 D+

198802862 B+

208800223 ab

208802944 C+

216608445 ab

228800116 A-

228800217 ab

228800388 ab

228800469 B-

2288005410 ab

2288006211 C-

2288007212 C+

2288008913 ab

2288009714 C+

2288010215 C+

2288011916 ab

2288012717 ab

2288013518 C

2288014319 B+

2288015120 B+

2288016121 B+

2288017822 B+

2288018623 ab

2288019424 A

2288020825 ab

2288021626 D+

2288022427 B-

2288023228 B+

2288024229 ab

2288025930 C

2288026731 C

2288027532 A

2288028333 ab

These Results are released subject to confirmation by the Senate Page 1 of 1*WH - Withheld


